Parktarife

1.-30. Min. der 1. Stunde
31.-60. Min. der 1. Stunde
Je weitere angefangene Stunde

Nachttarif je angefangene Stunde

Tag Tarif 06:00 - 20:00 Uhr
Nacht Tarif 20:00 - 06:00 Uhr

Tagesmaximum

Sonn- und Feiertage
Verlustticket

Kinotarif

1,00€
0,50€

1,50€
0,50€

8,00€
5,00€

max.13,00€
max. 5,00€

pauschal 15,00€

pauschal 2,50€



